
 Internal#

Class Name - outdoor arena Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Time
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 12(2005) 100 Emma Rarity 239313 Iggy Pops 1942858 Gold 09:00
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 12(2005) 101 Elizabeth Downes 1911035 Dalsown Peaches 1931603 Bronze 09:07
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 12(2005) 102 Alison Walshe 278394 MSJ Fair Lady 278394 Gold 09:14
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 12(2005) 103 Holly Edwards 223956 SHS Quickstep 1953915 Silver 09:28
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 12(2005) 104 Alice Tracey 1926903 Dougie 1952261 Gold 09:35
Class Name - outdoor arena Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Time
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 101 Elizabeth Downes 1911035 Dalsown Peaches 1931603 Bronze 09:42
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 100 Emma Rarity 239313 Iggy Pops 1942858 Gold 09:49
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 104 Alice Tracey 1926903 Dougie 1952261 Bronze 09:56
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 28(2008) 105 Penny Powell 17817 Bondadoso AC 1931728 Bronze 10:03
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 106 Hayley Mayer 400358 Charamba 1832822 Silver 10:10
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 102 Alison Walshe 278394 MSJ Fair Lady 278394 Gold 10:17
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 103 Holly Edwards 223956 SHS Quickstep 1953915 Silver 10:24
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 107 Marie Carlick 1926909 Lopez Van D'Heerlijkheid 1952661 Silver 10:31
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 108 Clare Winton 221694 Desiree 1 1946336 Gold 10:38

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 109 Sarah Botham 1918003 Lagans Red Diesel 1944891 Silver 10:55
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 110 Yvonne Mathews 333972 Air Time 1952253 Silver 11:02
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 111 John Whiteway 1911419 Horse Deodoro 11:09
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 112 Louise Pailor 1810119 Bertie Bassett 1930140 Bronze 11:16
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 113 Elaine smith WILLIAM V111 Bronze 11:23
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 107 Marie Carlick 1926909 Vechtas Boy 1952662 Silver 11:30
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 114 Sophie Lai 1928045 Tetley 1953674 Bronze 11:37
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 115 Wendy Burgess 1926511 Topp Hat N Tails 1951683 Silver 11:44
Class Name - outdoor arena Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Time
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 28(2008) 108 Clare Winton 221694 Desiree 1 1946336 Silver 11:51
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 28(2008) 110 Yvonne Mathews 333972 Air Time 1952253 Silver 11:58
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 28(2008) 111 John Whiteway 1911419 Horse Deodoro 12:05
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 28(2008) 115 Dawn Brock 1713100 Taihirion casino royale 13572 1951758 Bronze 12:12
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 114 Sophie Lai Tetley 12:19
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 28(2008) 116 Eva Lucas 1916685 Daniki 1946823 Bronze 12:26
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 28(2008) 117 Sara Hunter 402824 Mohurry Ger 402824 Silver 12:33

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 28(2008) 118 Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 Bronze 12:50
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 28(2008) 119 vicki beeston 135256 otto the demo 312657 Bronze 12:57
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 28(2008) 120 Emma Rarity 239313 Time to venture 1950693 Gold 13:04
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 28(2008) 121 Linzy Dickinson 1924272 Danash Shangri La 1948430 Bronze 13:11
Class Name - outdoor arena Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Time
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 118 Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 Bronze 13:18
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 119 vicki beeston 135256 otto the demo 312657 Bronze 13:25
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 121 Linzy Dickinson 1924272 Danash Shangri La 1948430 Bronze 13:32
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 120 Emma Rarity 239313 Time to venture 1950693 Gold 13:39
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 122 Emily Chambers 1924917 Royal Comet 1949238 Bronze 13:46
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 123 Emily Mainwaring 1713263 Delmonte 1953142 Gold 13:53
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 124 Charlotte  Thomas My Beauty CTD 1953612 Silver 14:00

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 125 Emma Rarity 239313 Sam Diarado's Destiny 1950639 Gold 14:46
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Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Time
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 126 Emma Latham-Hill 1534649 Maravilha 1940144 Silver 09:00
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 127 Ella Stephenson 1047648 Alaw Hawks Cruise 1941098 Silver 09:07
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 106 Hayley Mayer 400358 Charamba 1832822 Bronze 09:14
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 128 Nicholah  Smith 76708 Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 Bronze 09:21
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 129 Catharine  Smith 191353 Farran Blonde 1936254 Silver 09:28
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 130 Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver 09:35
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 131 Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736 Bronze 09:42
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 132 Norma Gerrard 212555 Endevour 1934942 Silver 09:49
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 133 Holly Llewellyn 1923341 MSJ Violet 1947108 Silver 10:03

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 134 Emma Rarity 239313 Trevallion Angelo 1941451 Gold 10:30
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 105 Penny Powell 17817 Bondadoso AC 1931728 Bronze 10:37
Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Time
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 135 Lesley Mitton 1712543 The Doctor 1935022 Bronze 10:44
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 130 Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver 10:52
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 136 Harriet Noakley 1920401 Hallifax 1942920 Silver 11:00
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 134 Emma Rarity 239313 Trevallion Angelo 1941451 Gold 11:08
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 137 Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Dr pepper 1941395 Silver 11:16

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 138 Zade Shakeshaft 402270 Entendido LIX 59154 Silver 11:34
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 139 Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 Bronze 11:42
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier Gilly Barber 58335 Dowland Bailey Rae 1432419 Silver 11:50
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 127 Ella Stephenson 1047648 Alaw Hawks Cruise 1941098 Silver 11:58
Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Time
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 131 Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736 12:06
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 137 Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Dr pepper 1941395 12:14
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 140 Penny jones 90050 Beneventum 1530359 Bronze 12:22
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 136 Harriet Noakley 1920401 Hallifax 1942920 12:30
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 141 Hannah Bailey 1513915 Santino royale 59649 Bronze  12:38
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 142 Jessica Thomas 1611349 Osian Peredur 1632105 Silver 12:46
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 139 Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 12:54
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 143 Olivia Commins 1711029 Dark Diamond OC 1945918 13:02
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 138 Zade Shakeshaft 402270 Entendido LIX 59154 Bronze 13:10

Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Time
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 144 Mia  Smith 1914886 Dutch Discovery 1530047 Silver 13:27
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 142 Jessica Thomas 1611349 Osian Peredur 1632105 Bronze 13:35
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 145 Liz  McBurney 1923740 Bangalore C 49686 Silver 13:43
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 146 kathryn small 158780 Stepol Black Diamond 5715911168 Bronze 13:51
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 147 Deven  Bellis 361410 Pitfield elevensies 49878 Silver 13:59
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 148 Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 Silver 14:07
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 149 Tracy-Anne Ormrod 32085 Elena 1534395 Silver 14:15
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 150 Emma Rarity 239313 Benicio's BiBi 239313 Silver 14:23
Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Time
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Advanced - 101 (2019) 144 Mia  Smith 1914886 Dutch Discovery 1530047 Gold 14:31
Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Time
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 151 Ellie Barlow 1712876 SIR SOLEIL 1432900 Gold 14:39
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 152 Claire Mackenzie 1512183 Garibaldi 1830004 Bronze 14:47
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 149 Tracy-Anne Ormrod 32085 Elena 1534395 Silver 14:55

Judge Break (10 mins)

Judge Break (10 mins)
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Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 153 amanda dyson 204790 Hermanus ii 1937573 Gold 15:03
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 154 Kate Jones 157481 Hollywood VI 1630099 Silver 15:11
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 155 Shona Davies 1915827 Bocelli 1730836 Silver 15:19
Class Name - Indoor Arena Bridle Number Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Time
Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - Summer Qualifier 156 Gemma Pinson 115550 Spitfire 52589 Silver 15:27
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